
Resultat L 9
1 Isak Anderberg Rydaholm 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399 416,6
2 Johanna Arvidsson Skillingaryd 50 50 49 50 49 50 50 49 397 418,2
3 Pontus Wennberg Sävsjö 50 50 49 50 48 50 50 50 397 418,1
4 Anna Andersson Rydaholm 50 50 49 49 49 50 50 50 397 415,0
5 Adrian Andreasen Bäckseda 49 50 50 49 50 50 49 50 397 414,7
6 Oscar Annell Nässjö 50 48 49 49 48 49 48 50 391 409,3
7 Isak Almén Bäckseda 49 48 48 47 49 48 48 48 385 405,7
8 Jonathan Wilhelmsson Bäckseda 46 47 48 49 49 49 48 48 384 402,5
9 Angelica Syrén Värnamo 49 45 47 48 49 46 47 46 377 395,5

10 Marcus Sjögren Rydaholm 47 46 48 48 48 49 42 47 375 393,1
11 Alexander Barrelds Jönköping 48 45 49 35 45 46 50 49 367 388,4
12 Simon Fritzson Kinneved 45 46 48 48 45 43 39 47 361 379,3
13 Johan Svensson Jönköping 42 43 41 42 42 46 45 44 345 364,9

Resultat L 11
1 Ida Andersson Dalstorp 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 422,9
2 Simon E Heige Anderstorp 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 419,2
3 Aurora Setterberg Kinneved 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 420,7
4 Simon Johansson Sävsjö 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 419,4
5 Jacob Andersson Kärda 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399 417,5
6 Sebastian Kinnunen Värnamo 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399 416,3
7 Mikael Axelsson Sävsjö 50 50 50 49 50 50 49 50 398 418,3
8 Pontus Sjögren Rydaholm 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 49 398 417,3
9 Gustaf Annell Nässjö 48 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 397 416,8

10 Anton Storck Sävsjö 50 50 49 50 49 49 49 50 396 419,3
11 Miranda Karlsson Dalstorp 49 50 50 47 49 50 49 50 394 415,8
12 Victoria Håkansson Gislaved 49 48 49 50 50 49 50 49 394 415,4
13 Pierre Andreasen Bäckseda 49 50 48 49 49 50 49 48 392 412,1
14 Linus Wallander Gislaved 50 50 48 47 49 50 48 49 391 409,1
15 Artemis Prodromou Jönköping 48 49 50 50 48 48 48 49 390 407,1
16 Viktor  Potila Jönköping 48 50 50 49 48 49 48 48 390 406,3
17 Oscar Mårtensson Jönköping 48 48 47 47 46 49 48 47 380 395,2
18 Amanda Berkemar Nässjö 48 46 47 42 49 48 46 48 374 391,8
19 Jacob Estlund Jönköping 43 45 49 48 48 47 46 47 373 390,9
20 Filip Åkerblom Jönköping 48 44 46 47 48 44 46 45 368 387,1
21 Albin Tizell Jönköping 44 47 43 44 43 47 38 49 355 370,5
22 Edvin Lennartsson Jönköping 45 43 45 41 43 44 43 48 352 368,7
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Resultat L 13
1 Michaela Arvidsson Skillingaryd 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 426,4
2 Linus Adén Sävsjö 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 422,2
3 Timmy Telebrandt Sävsjö 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 421,7
4 Martina Björk-Klaesson Sävsjö 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 421,2
5 Henrik Svensson Skillingaryd 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 420,6
6 Simon Andersson Rydaholm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 420,5
7 Fredrik Fransson Rydaholm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 420,4
8 Mikael Blom Kinneved 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 417,2
9 Emilia Syrén Värnamo 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399 422,9

10 Amanda Uremark Gislaved 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 399 421,5
11 Hampus Haapaniemi Anderstorp 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399 420,8
12 Jesper Stensson Skillingaryd 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399 419,0
13 Jakob Wilhelmsson Bäckseda 50 50 49 49 50 50 50 50 398 421,4
14 Emil Johansson Skillingaryd 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 49 398 420,8
15 Carl Sixtensson Bäckseda 50 50 49 50 50 49 50 50 398 415,6
16 Amanda Setterberg Kinneved 50 49 50 49 50 50 49 50 397 417,7
17 Karl Winberg Jönköping 49 50 49 50 50 49 50 50 397 416,0
18 Andreas Henrysson Värnamo 50 50 50 49 50 50 48 50 397 414,6
19 Jakob Ahnstedt Värnamo 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 46 395 412,3
20 Emil Spörk Tellfjord Jönköping 48 49 50 50 48 49 50 49 393 414,6
21 Pontus Brånäs Bäckseda 48 50 49 50 48 48 48 48 389 408,7
22 Christoffer Karlberg Jönköping 47 49 44 49 47 47 46 47 376 395,5

Resultat L 15R
1 Zandra Rosander Gislaved 50 50 49 49 50 49 50 48 395 412,7
2 Victor Wallander Gislaved 48 49 50 48 48 48 49 48 388 405,4
3 Johannes Widergren Nässjö 45 48 43 47 49 49 47 48 376 396,8

Resultat L 15s
1 Annie Andersson Dalstorp 49 45 50 47 49 49 48 48 385 403,5
2 Mikkina Allansson Kinneved 49 47 48 46 46 44 44 49 373 390,7
3 Emil Kaikkonen Kärda 45 46 49 45 46 46 46 46 369 384,7
4 Peter Johansson Skillingaryd 44 43 43 46 45 45 46 44 356 375,0
5 Pernilla Rudmo Anderstorp 45 43 45 44 44 43 46 42 352 370,3
6 Hampus Haapaniemi Anderstorp 42 47 44 43 43 46 42 42 349 369,1
7 Marcus Blomgren Anderstorp 42 39 39 48 40 43 45 44 340 355,5
8 Jörgen Magnusson Anderstorp 42 43 36 31 37 42 45 43 319 336,3
9 Filippa Dahlkild Jönköping 42 42 35 38 34 43 41 42 317 335,6

10 Anton Setterberg Kinneved 38 33 41 41 44 36 38 42 313 330,9
11 Fredrik Johansson Anderstorp 37 31 34 30 43 27 38 38 278 295,2

Resultat L 17
1 Tommy Skoogh Gislaved 48 47 50 47 48 49 48 49 386 401,4
2 Marcus Haal Jönköping 48 49 48 47 48 48 46 44 378 392,7
3 Henrik Henrysson Värnamo 49 46 45 49 46 46 46 47 374 392,0
4 Isabell Schönborg Sävsjö 45 46 46 46 47 48 47 47 372 387,9
5 Daniel Sandahl Jönköping 46 46 44 45 40 46 45 45 357 376,0
6 Amanda Andersson Anderstorp 45 48 43 42 43 42 42 45 350 372,3
7 Marcus Jakobsson Värnamo 44 41 44 45 43 39 43 45 344 361,2
8 Emil Andersson Kinneved 40 41 36 41 37 44 47 38 324 342,3

Resultat L 20
1 Frida Karlsson Sävsjö 48 49 47 50 50 49 45 50 388 407,5
2 Therese Lundell Jönköping 48 49 47 48 48 49 48 49 386 402,0
3 Erik Gustafsson Rydaholm 47 48 49 48 50 47 47 49 385 402,0
4 Veronica Larsson Gislaved 41 42 44 42 45 45 46 47 352 372,4



Resultat L 25
1 Annika Mattsson Rydaholm 49 49 49 49 48 48 49 48 389 407,2
2 Linda Gustafsson Rydaholm 48 50 49 47 49 46 47 50 386 403,4
3 Michael Wirestam Jönköping 48 49 47 48 47 48 47 50 384 404,2
4 Evelina  Johansson Rydaholm 49 46 49 47 46 49 48 48 382 400,9
5 Robert  Johansson Rydaholm 47 47 48 49 47 45 46 48 377 396,8

Resultat Sen
1 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 48 50 49 48 49 50 49 47 390 407,0
2 Anna Magnusson Rydaholm 49 50 49 50 47 48 49 46 388 405,5
3 Mika Haapaniemi Anderstorp 48 48 47 46 50 49 48 46 382 398,0
4 Anders Wennberg Anderstorp 48 48 46 49 46 47 50 47 381 400,2
5 Johanna Tangsjö Jönköping 45 49 45 47 49 48 45 49 377 391,9
6 Johan Tangsjö Jönköping 46 46 48 46 46 47 47 48 374 392,6
7 Tomas Pettersson Anderstorp 47 45 45 46 47 47 45 48 370 390,3
8 Magnus Linnros Bäckseda 49 43 47 47 44 46 47 47 370 389,0
9 Johan Gunnar Bäckseda 47 46 43 46 47 47 46 47 369 388,1

10 Jonny Fritzson Kinneved 40 43 45 45 46 47 47 46 359 379,4

Resultat Övriga
1 Sören Henrysson Värnamo 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 421,5
2 Gunnar Jakobsson Värnamo 49 50 49 50 49 50 50 50 397 418,3
3 Kjell Ahnstedt Värnamo 48 50 49 49 49 50 48 48 391 409,6



Resultat Lagtävling

1 Rydaholm (Lag 1) 1577
sitt Simon Andersson 400
sitt Fredrik Fransson 400
stå Anna Magnusson 388
stå Annika Mattson 389

2 Jönköping (Lag 1) 1566 1639,6
sitt Emil Spörk Tellfjord 393
sitt Karl Winberg 397
stå Fredrik Karlsson 390
stå Therese Lundell 386

3 Rydaholm (Lag 2) 1566 1637,7
sitt Pontus Sjögren 398
sitt Anna Andersson 397
stå Erik Gustafsson 385
stå Linda Gustafsson 386

4 Sävsjö 1560
sitt Timmy Telebrandt 400
sitt Martina Björk-Klaesson 400
stå Isabell Schönborg 372
stå Frida Karlsson 388

5 Jönköping (Lag 2) 1541
sitt Viktor Potila 390
sitt Artemis Prodromou 390
stå Michael Wirestam 384
stå Johanna Tangsjö 377

6 Gislaved 1532
sitt Amanda Uremark 399
sitt Zandra Rosander 395
stå Tommy Skoogh 386
stå Veronica Larsson 352

7 Kinneved 1531
sitt Mikael Blom 400
sitt Aurora Setterberg 399
stå Jonny Fritzson 359
stå Mikkina Allansson 373

8 Värnamo 1514
sitt Emilia Syrén 399
sitt Andreas Henrysson 397
stå Henrik Henrysson 374
stå Markus Jakobsson 344


